
PROPOSED FORD PARK  2021 SUMMER PARKING CALENDAR

A B D

Dates

Event Name

* indicates use of the "Nest" Status of Parking
* Most events at VVF will be 

ticketed

VRD = black

Bravo! = RED

BFAG = BLUE

Dance Festival = Green

VVF: Purple

* managed = not paid

May  2021
Tuesday, May 4 Colorado Mountain College Graduation ?? Managed Parking (not paid)

Monday, May 10
Friday, May 14 TedX BMHS Rehearsal

Saturday, May 15 TedX BMHS event
Suday, May 19 Homestake Peak Elementary Rehearsal

Thursday, May 20 HPE performance
Fiday, May 21 HPE performance

Saturday, May 22 HPE performance
Sunday, May 23 Vail Christian High School Graduation Managed Parking (not paid)
Monday, May 24 VMS Rehearsal
Thursday, May 27 BMHS Rehearsal

Friday, May 28 VMS Graduation Managed Parking (not paid)
Saturday, May 19 BMHS Graduation Managed Parking (not paid) 
Monday, May 31 Vail Valley Academy of Dance Managed Parking (not paid) 

June 2021
Tuesday, June 1 Vail Valley Academy of Dance Managed Parking (not paid) 

Wednesday, June 2 Vail Valley Academy of Dance Managed Parking (not paid) 
Thursday, June 3 Member Plant Sale 

Vail Valley Academy of Dance

Managed Parking (not paid) 

Friday, June 4 Plant Sale

ASC Michael Franti (option 1)

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Saturday, June 5 Plant Sale 

ASC hold

Paid Parking

Sunday, June 6 Plant Sale 

ASC Michael Franti

Paid Parking

4 pm 

Monday, June 7

Tuesday, June 8
Wednesday, June 9 GMG Production Meeting NA
Thursday, June 10 GMG Yoga (morning, lower bench)

GoPro Mountains of Music #1

Paid Parking

4 pm 

Friday, June 11 GMG Yoga (morning, lower bench)

GoPro Mountains of Music #2

Paid Parking

4 pm 

Saturday, June 12 GMG Yoga (morning, lower bench)

Wedding 

GoPro Mountains of Music #3

Paid Parking

4 pm 

Sunday, June 13 ASC hold
Monday, June 14 Children's Chorale rehearsal  
Tuesday, June 15 Children's Chorale rehearsal  

Wednesday, June 16 Children's Chorale Performance Managed Parking (not paid) 

4 PM
Thursday, June 17 FP & VAF=King of the Mountain Volleyball Paid Parking

Friday, June 18 FP & VAF=King of the Mountain Volleyball

ASC hold
Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

revised 4/15/2021 Page 1



PROPOSED FORD PARK  2021 SUMMER PARKING CALENDAR

A B D

Dates

Event Name

* indicates use of the "Nest" Status of Parking
* Most events at VVF will be 

ticketed

VRD = black

Bravo! = RED

BFAG = BLUE

Dance Festival = Green

VVF: Purple

* managed = not paid

Saturday, June 19 FP & VAF=King of the Mountain Volleyball

ASC hold
Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm
Sunday, June 20 FP & VAF=King of the Mountain Volleyball

Private Event

ASC hold

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Monday, June 21 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Tournament*

ASC hold
Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm
Tuesday, June 22 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Tournament*

HSN #1

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Wednesday, June 23 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Tournament*

Bravo - ASMF Load in/Rehearsal

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Thursday, June 24 Bravo - ASMF Load in/Rehearsal

Bravo - ASMF Concert

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 
Friday, June 25 VIP Book Launch

Craft Beer
Saturday, June 26 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Bravo - ASMF Rehearsal

Bravo - ASMF Concert*

Member Breakfast

Book Launch Open House

Craft Beer

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Sunday, June 27 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Bravo - ASMF Rehearsal

Bravo - ASMF Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Monday, June 28 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

ASC hold

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm
Tuesday, June 29 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

HSN #2

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Wednesday, June 30 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Bravo - DSO Load in/Rehearsal

Bravo - DSO Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

July 2021
Thursday, July 1 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Workshop

Bravo - DSO Rehearsal

Bravo - DSO Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Friday, July 2 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Bravo - DSO Rehearsal

Bravo - DSO Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Saturday, July 3 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

ASC - HOLD

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Sunday, July 4 FP & VAF=Vail Lacrosse Shootout*

Bravo - Rehearsal

Bravo - Patriotic
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Monday, July 5 Bravo - DSO Rehearsal

Bravo - DSO Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Tuesday, July 6
HSN #3

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Wednesday, July 7 ASC - HOLD

Thursday, July 8 Chefs in the Garden

ASC - Lindsey Stirling

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Friday, July 9 Bravo - TPO Load in/Rehearsal

Bravo - TPO Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Saturday, July 10 Bravo - TPO Rehearsal
Sunday, July 11 Bravo - TPO Rehearsal
Tuesday, July 13 Star Dancing Gala Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Wednesday, July 14
Thursday, July 15 Chefs in the Garden

Friday, July 16 FP=Baseball Tournament-Youth*

Bravo - TPO Rehearsal

Bravo - TPO Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Saturday, July 17 FP=Baseball Tournament-Youth*

Private Event

Bravo - TPO Rehearsal

Bravo - TPO Concert*

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Sunday, July 18 FP=Baseball Tournament-Youth*

ASC Hold
Monday, July 19 ASC Hold
Tuesday, July 20 HSN #4 Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Wedneday, July 21 Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 
Thursday, July 22 Chefs in the Garden

ASC Hold
Friday, July 23 Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Saturday, July 24 FP & VAF=Vail Invitational Men's Soccer

Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Sunday, July 25 FP & VAF=Vail Invitational Men's Soccer

Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Monday, July 26 ASC Hold
Tuesday, July 27 Private Event

Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 

Wednsday, July 28 Bravo - NYP Rehearsal

Bravo - NYP Concert*

Paid Parking 

3:30 pm 
Thursday, July 29 Workshop

Chefs in the Garden

Garden Soiree
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Friday, July 30 FP&VAF=Kick it 3v3 Soccer*

Vail Dance Festival

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

Saturday, July 31 FP&VAF=Kick it 3v3 Soccer*

Vail Dance Festival

Wedding

Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm

August 2021
Sunday, Aug. 1 FP&VAF=Kick it 3v3 Soccer* Paid Parking

7 am - 7 pm
Monday, Aug. 2 Vail Dance Festival Paid Parking 
Tuesday, Aug. 3

Wednesday, Aug. 4 Vail Dance Festival Paid Parking 
Thursday, Aug. 5 FP=Let's Go Volleyball*

Chefs in the Garden

Friday, Aug. 6 Transrockies camping at VAF | FP=Let's Go Volleyball*

Vail Dance Festival

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 
Saturday, Aug. 7 Transrockies camping at VAF | FP=Let's Go Volleyball*

Vail Dance Festival / Tiny Dance Tea Party

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Sunday, Aug. 8 FP=Let's Go Volleyball*

VDF Brunch
Monday, Aug. 9 Vail Dance Festival Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 
Tuesday, Aug. 10 Vail Dance Festival/TBD Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 
Wednesday, Aug. 11

Thursday, Aug. 12 Chefs in the Garden
Friday, August 13 VAF = Vail WIne Classic
Saturday, Aug. 14 VAF = Vail WIne Classic
Sunday, Aug. 15 ASC Hold

Monday, Aug. 16
ASC Hold

Tuesday, Aug. 17
HSN #5

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Wednesday, Aug. 18 ASC Hold

Thusday, Aug. 19 Workshop

ASC Hold
Friday, August 20 ASC Hold

Saturday, August 21 FP=Triple Bypass Finish
Sunday, August 22 FP=Triple Bypass Start

Snowsports museum gala

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 
Tuesday, Aug. 24

HSN #6
Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

Wednesday, Aug. 25 ASC Hold
Thursday, Aug. 26

Friday, Aug. 27 ASC Hold
Saturday, Aug. 28 ASC Hold
Sunday, Aug. 29
Monday, Aug. 30
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Tuesday, Aug. 31

HSN #7

Paid Parking 

4:30 pm 

September 2021
Sept. 1 ASC Hold
Sept. 2 Workshop

ASC Hold
Sept. 3 ASC Hold
Sept. 4 ASC Hold
Sept. 5

Vail Jazz ->Uplift 'spiritual Sunday'

Sept. 6 B'nai Vail TBD
Sept. 7 B'nai Vail TBD
Sept. 8 ASC Hold
Sept. 9 ASC Hold

Sept. 10 ASC Hold
Sept. 11 ASC Hold

Sept. 12
Sept. 13
Sept. 14 ASC Hold
Sept. 15 B'nai Vail TBD
Sept. 16 B'nai Vail TBD
Sept. 17 ASC Hold
Sept. 18 Taste of Vail hold 1 TBD

Sept. 19 ASC Hold
Sept. 20 ASC Hold
Sept. 21 ASC Hold
Sept. 22 ASC Hold
Sept. 23 ASC Hold
Sept. 24 ASC Hold
Sept. 25 Taste of Vail hold 2 TBD
Sept. 26

PLEASE NOTE THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES
There will be more weddings/private events

ASC = "Amp Summer Concerts" formerly Whistle Pig vail aka "AEG Presents concert" All Concerts once confirmed will be paid parking 
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